
Ebooks Read Online 
First Time Dad: The Stuff You Really

Need To Know

https://alisia-arnaudet.firebaseapp.com
http://privateebooks.com/en-us/read-book/mr3xg/first-time-dad-the-stuff-you-really-need-to-know.pdf?r=LaJj5BXn4Sug5zX54CT0TUApEgxcn3uOUL9EzWLwAKg%3D
http://privateebooks.com/en-us/read-book/mr3xg/first-time-dad-the-stuff-you-really-need-to-know.pdf?r=ts0zaDZE1w1TM63ORVftBk%2FRnDGk%2FCf4nG0bgQ2X%2F6Q%3D


Perhaps the most powerful influence in the world is that of a dad on his child. Baseball gloves, dirty

diapers, tiny little hands, first days of school, daddy-daughter dances, and learner's permits... and

so much more! There's no way you can be ready for it all, but this is when you need to get a bit of a

head start...First Time Dad by Focus on the Family ministry veteran (and father of 6) John Fuller lets

you in on the stuff you really need to know... because in just a few months or weeks or days, your

life is going to change--forever. Set good priorities. Break bad habits and/or family patterns.

Recognize and recover from some common fathering mistakes. Know that your words have

immense power. And learn how to cultivate a lasting parent-child relationship. So, instead of

wondering "oh man, oh man, oh man... what am I going to do now?" for 9 months... read this short

book (plus it's pretty fun too) and get excited! "Dad, your job is critical... And you can do it."
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BACK COVER:First-Time Dad serves up first-rate advice.Jim Daly, president and CEO, Focus on

the Family and author of Stronger--In First-Time Dad, John helps a new daddy understand what an

awesome privilege it is to be a dad. I have known John Fuller for years. I trust him and value his

expertise. Any new dad will feel encouraged, gain insight, and find great help, as they begin that

wonderful, exciting, journey of being a new dad!Ã‚Â  Dr. Kevin Leman, psychologist and author of

Have a New Kid By Friday--I canÃ¢â‚¬â„¢t think of a better resource for new fathers than John

FullerÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s excellent new book, First-Time Dad.Ã‚Â  This is exactly what is desperately



needed today. Chuck Colson, Founder, Prison Fellowship and The Colson Center for Christian

Worldview--John Fuller is a wise manÃ¢â‚¬â€•a substantial cut above the herd.Ã‚Â  When John

speaks, I listen.Ã‚Â  In First-Time Dad, he speaks candidly with authority, focus and

direction.Ã‚Â Ã‚Â  If you are looking for practical biblical help in one of lifeÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s most

important assignments, being a dad, youÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ve found it!Ã‚Â  This is more than just another

good book on being a dad, this should be required reading for every dad.Ã‚Â Dr. Dennis Rainey,

host, FamilyLife TodayINSIDE PAGES:First-Time Dad serves up first-rate advice.Jim Daly,

President and CEO, Focus on the Family and author of Stronger--I canÃ¢â‚¬â„¢t think of a better

resource for new fathers than John FullerÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s excellent new book, First-Time Dad.Ã‚Â  This

is exactly what is desperately needed today.Ã‚Â  I write as one who has seen firsthand what

happens when Dad isnÃ¢â‚¬â„¢t there.Ã‚Â  ItÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s the lack of a male role model that has

caused hundreds of thousands of young Americans to turn to the gangs and then end up in

prison.Ã‚Â  IÃ¢â‚¬â„¢m grateful to my friend John for producing such a tremendous

resource.Ã‚Â Chuck Colson, Founder, Prison Fellowship and The Colson Center for Christian

WorldviewÃ‚Â Ã‚Â --John Fuller is a wise manÃ¢â‚¬â€•a substantial cut above the herd.Ã‚Â  When

John speaks, I listen.Ã‚Â  In First-Time Dad, he speaks candidly with authority, focus and

direction.Ã‚Â Ã‚Â  If you are looking for practical biblical help in one of lifeÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s most

important assignments, being a dad, youÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ve found it!Ã‚Â  This is more than just another

good book on being a dad, this should be required reading for every dad.Ã‚Â Dr. Dennis Rainey,

host, FamilyLife TodayÃ‚Â Ã‚Â --Along with the diaper bag this book needs to put in the hands of

every new Dad. Through JohnÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s insight and experience he has managed to capture the

seriousness and humor of being a dad and provide a biblical, heartfelt, and practical resource that

will help serve to navigate the waters of fatherhood.Phil Joel, Christian recording artist and father of

twoÃ‚Â --I remember leaving the hospital with our new baby. I had never held a child as young as

ours, and couldn't believe they were letting us take her home. I desperately wanted them to give me

an "instruction manual" that day -- and while it's a little late for us, you're holding a perfect tool for

you if you're about to become a "First-Time Dad!" Get his practical, encouraging, biblical, humorous,

must-read book for that "First-Time Dad" in your life! John Trent, Ph.D.president,

StrongFamilies.com and Co-Author of The Blessing--A child can throw a major league curveball on

a man's life and his marriage. With SIX kids of his own John has plenty of personal experience with

the joy and challenges that accompany parenthood. In First-Time Dad, John helps a new daddy

understand what an awesome privilege it is to be a dad. I have known John Fuller for years. I trust

him and value his expertise. Any new dad will feel encouraged, gain insight, and find great help, as



they begin that wonderful, exciting, journey of being a new dad!Ã‚Â  Dr. Kevin Leman, psychologist

and author of Have a New Kid By Friday--Where was this 30 years ago when I could have really

used it?Ã‚Â  Here are real-world tips from a six-time dad and a master communicator. Fun,

memorable, useful.Ã‚Â  Guys, buy this book if you want to learn how to be more than merely the

Ã¢â‚¬Å“masculine parental unitÃ¢â‚¬Â• Ã¢â‚¬â€œ itÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ll teach you how to be what

youÃ¢â‚¬â„¢ve always wanted to be Ã¢â‚¬â€œ an awesome Dad!Ã‚Â  Thanks John.Ã‚Â  BTW

Ã¢â‚¬â€œ itÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s helping me be a better Ã¢â‚¬Å“Papa" too for my grandson Michael!Frank

Pastore, talk show host, author of Shattered--I've seen John Fuller interact with his own kids.Ã‚Â 

He's the kind of dad that is always intentionally thinking about how to invest in the lives of his kids to

make them better.Ã‚Â  He knows how to prioritize family, and walk the delicate balance of being a

successful professional and a successful father.Ã‚Â Ã‚Â  First-Time Dad will help fathers

understand what to expect when kids enter the family, how to continue loving their wives in the

context of the family, and ultimately how to be a dad kids will look up to and respect.Ã‚Â  Thanks

John.Ã‚Â  We need this book!Andy Braner - International speaker, author, and full-time dad--In

First-Time Dad, JohnÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s experience as a loving father of six will replace fear and trembling

with hope and excitement for every dad who is wondering what he has gotten himself into. Tackling

everything from looking after your new infant to impacting your teen, JohnÃ¢â‚¬â„¢s wise and

thoughtful approach gives first time dads Ã¢â‚¬â€œand every dadÃ¢â‚¬â€•a wide assortment of

practical ideas for interacting with their kids, building lasting relationships, and making memories

that they and their kids will treasure forever.Ã‚Â Ã‚Â  Todd Cartmell, child psychologist and author

of Project DadÃ‚Â 

JOHN FULLER is vice president of Audio at Focus on the Family. He is co-host of the daily "Focus

on the Family" broadcast and hosts several features and podcasts. John leads the team that

produces Focus programs reaching millions of listeners around the world (find those at

focusonthefamily.com/radio. John writes and speaks about marriage, parenting, communication,

creativity, media trends, influential leadership, and excellence. A father of six, John and his wife

Dena are also advocates for orphan care and adoption.Ã‚Â 

I ordered this for a christmas present for Dad as bay was due in February. Dad said reading this

book really helped him prepare for baby being here. He said that he was okay with the fact that the

baby "only wanted mom" when he would try to hold him and the baby would still cry until I would

take him back because the book explained this. He also said it really helped put things into



perspective for him and realize how important it is to "be present" and that work was not going to be

the most important thing anymore.

great advice, christian book

Wonderful book for dads

Usually Dad's don't have anywhere to get information. I highly recommend this book especially for

first time dads.

Very good practical advise... I guess we will see if this book is worth its muster whenever my first

child is born and in his/her 30's... :)

We've been giving this book to all our friends and they love it

Great vook. Both my husband and I loved it. Even though we won't be having more kids he wants to

keep it. Great reference and humor is a great way to calm some of the first time dad nerves (and

mommy too).

This is an amazing book for first time dads. It is written from a Christian perspective so you will read

the authors opinion from this standpoint. The wisdom is good, it is down to earth writing, and is

practical information. It is a easy read and is a great place to find good information for first time dads
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